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Bay Point Decorative Doorglass
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Bristol Decorative Doorglass

Courtyard Decorative Design

Grace Decorative Doorglass

Mistify Decorative Doorglass

This design offers medium privacy

7x6422x64 8x6420x64 22x48 8x4822x80 8x80

3/4 Oval 

22x36 8x36

Transom available 

62 7/8 x 13 7/8 

This design offers maximum privacy

7x6422x64 8x64 22x48 8x4822x80 8x80 22x36 8x36

21x1622x1525x15 8x64

This design offers high privacy

7x6422x64 8x6422x80 8x80 22x48 8x48 22x36 8x36

3/4 OvalFull Oval 22x10 AT 8x42 22x38 AT Sunburst
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This design offers low privacy

22x80* 8x80* 22x64 7x648x64* 8x64*
SDL 3-Light

22x64*
SDL 6-Light

8x48* 8x48*
SDL 3-Light

22x48 22x48*
SDL 4-Light

8x64*22x36* 8x36* 25x15* 22x15*

22x15*
SDL 6-Light

25x15*
SDL 6-Light

22x17
*Black only
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Timber Lightscapes Doorglass

Ditto Lightscapes Doorglass

Topaz Decorative Doorglass

8x36

Paris Decorative Doorglass

This design offers medium privacy

7x6422x64 8x6422x80 8x80 22x48 8x48 22x36

25x15 
22x15 
21x16

Transoms available

25x15 AT

Oak Park Decorative Doorglass

This design offers low privacy

7x6422x64 8x6422x80 8x80 22x48 8x48 22x36

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x17
7x15

8x64

Transoms available

25x15 AT
66 7/8 x13 7/8 
62 7/8 x 11 7/8

This design offers maximum privacy

20x64 7x6422x64 8x64 22x48 8x48 22x38 AT 20x3622x36 8x36

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x17
7x15

8x6425x15 AT

Blanca Lightscapes Doorglass

This design offers maximum privacy

22x80 8x80 20x6422x64 14x64 8x64
7x64

22x48 8x48 20x3622x36 8x36

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x17 
7x15

8x64

22x64 7x64 22x48 3/4 Oval22x36 8x36 Full Oval

This design offers high privacy

This design offers maximum privacy

22x64 8x64* 7x64*22x80 8x80* 22x48 8x48* 22x36 8x36*

*Blanca sidelights match Timber doorglass

66 7/8 x13 7/8 
62 7/8 x 11 7/8
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Vapor Perspectives Doorglass

Streamed Perspectives Doorglass

Chinchilla Perspectives Doorglass

Cumulus Perspectives Doorglass

Micro Granite Perspectives Doorglass

This design offers high privacy

This design offers low privacy

This design offers maximum privacy

Rain Perspectives Doorglass

This design offers medium privacy

This design offers maximum privacy

This design offers low privacy

20x64 8x64
7x64

22x64 14x6422x80 8x80 22x48 8x48

20x3622x36 8x36

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x17 
7x15

8x64

20x64 7x6422x64 8x6422x80 8x80 22x48 8x48

20x3622x36 8x36

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x648x17

22x80 8x80 20x6422x64 14x64

8x64
7x64

22x48 Sunburst Sunburst 
5-light

8x48

20x3622x36 22x36
9-light

8x36

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x17 
7x15

8x6425x15 AT

20x64 20x64
15-Light

22x64 22x64
15-Light

22x80 14x64 8x64 8x64
5-Light

7x64 7x64
5-Light

8x80 14x64
10-Light

20x3622x36
9-light

22x48 22x48
12-Light

3/4 Oval8x48 8x36 8x6 8x17 
7x15

8x6425x15 
25x15 AT
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

22x38 AT
22x36
22x36 RT

22x36
11-Light

8x36
3-Light

20x3622x36 8x36 8x17
7x15

8x64

22x80 8x80 8x64
7x64

20x6422x64 14x64 22x48 7x188x48

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

20x64 7x6422x64 8x6422x80 8x80

20x36

22x48 8x48

22x36 8x36 7x18

25x15 
22x17 
22x15 
21x16

8x64



10 11

Simulated Divided Lights Classic Doorglass

20x64 10L 8x64 5L 22x64 8L 8x64 4L 8x64 3L22x64 6L 20x64 6L22x64 15L

22x48 12L

22x36 9L 8x36 3L

8x64 1L

8x48 4L 8x48 3L 8x48 2L22x48 6L 22x48 4L

21x16 3L21x16 6L22x15 6L 22x15 3L25x15 3L25x15 6L AT25x15 6L

Evolve® SDL frame external grille is 1-1/8” and internal mill-finish grille is 7/8”. Craftsman SDL frame external grille is 7/8” 
and internal mill-finish grille is 1/2”.
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Maximum Privacy

R
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Medium Privacy
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Grilles Between Glass Classic Doorglass

SIZE 22x64 20x64 8x64 7x64 22x48 8x48 22x36 8x36 22x80 18L 20x80 18L 22x80 12L

BAR WIDTH 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8”

TAN n n n n n n n n n n n

WHITE n n n n n n n n n n n 

SIZE 20x80 12L 14x80 12L 8x80 6L 22x80 10L 22x80 8L 20x80 8L 8x80 4L 22x64 15L 20x64 15L 22x64 12L

BAR WIDTH 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8"

TAN n n n n n n n n n

WHITE n n n n n n n n n 
 

SIZE 22x64 10L 20x64 10L 14x64 10L 14x64 5L 8x64 5L 7x64 5L 22x64 8L 20x64 8L 22x80 4L 20x80 4L 22x80 6L

BAR WIDTH 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8"

TAN n n n n n n n n n n n

WHITE n n n n n n n n n n n 
 

SIZE 20x80 6L 8x80 3L 22x80 4L 20x80 4L 8x80 2L 22x64 4L 20x64 4L 7x64 4L 22x64 6L 20x64 6L 7x64 3L

BAR WIDTH 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8"

TAN n n n n n n n n

WHITE n n n n n n n n n n n 
 

SIZE 22x64 4L 20x64 4L 7x64 2L 22x64 15L 22x64 15L 22x60* 
15L 22x48 12L 22x48 8L 8x48 4L 22x48 6L 8x48 3L

BAR WIDTH 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8"

TAN n n n n n n n n

WHITE n n n n n n n n n n n 
 *Contact customer service for more configurations

Clear only Clear only

NEW

SIZE 22x48 4L 8x48 2L 22x48 3L 22x36 9L 20x36 9L 8x36 3L 22x36 4L 22x36 2L 8x36 2L

BAR WIDTH 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8" 7/8"

TAN n n n n n n n n n

WHITE n n n n n n n n 

SIZE 25x15 6L 25x15 4L 25x15 3L 25x15 2L 22x17 6L 22x17 3L

BAR WIDTH 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8” 7/8”

WHITE n n n n n n
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Clear Glass Classic Doorglass

25x15 22x15 21x16 7x15 8x64 25x15 AT

22x10 22x10 AT Sunburst 8x6 8x6

8x1722x17

22x48 20x48 3/4 Oval8x48 22x36 22x38 AT 22x36 RT 8x36 6x36

7x16 15x15 10x10

20x36

22x80

22x64 20x64 22x60

20x80 22x76 14x80

14x64 8x64 7x64 6x64 Full Oval

8x80
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Blink Entry Doorglass

W
H
ITE

20x64

22x64

8x64 7x64*14x64

8x3622x48 22x36 20x36

22x80 20x80 8x8014x80

*	 Tilt only
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Exterior Doors

Interior Doors

D30CHTFG
3 panel

D30CHTFG
25"x15.25"

D30PFDB
2 panel

D30CHTFG
25"x15.25" 6L

D30SHFGN
2 panel

D30CHTFG
25"x15.25" 3L

6 Panel Slab Riverside Slab Winslow Slab2 Panel Roman Cheyenne Slab2 Panel Lincoln Park Slab

Frames

Evolve®

Available in White or Oak
Craftsman
Available in White, 
Oak or Mahogany

Evolve SDL
Available in White or Oak

Feature / Benefit EVOLVE
White

EVOLVE
Oak

EVOLVE
SDL White/

Oak
Craftsman

White
Craftsman

Oak/
Mahogany

Frame Material HP FiberPRO FiberMate® HP FiberMate

Compression seal/  
no squeeze out
Designed to reduce 
scalloping
Best defense against 
air/water infiltration

No screw plugs

Easy-install screw plugs

Paints without 
adhesion promoter

Stainable

No finishing 
required

Flat Profile
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Knoxville, TN 37938
7751 Norris Freeway
865.925.9217 

Morristown, TN 37813
106 S. Sugar Hollow Road
423.307.5765

Sevierville, TN 37862
140 Industry Drive
865.429.3229

Cleveland, TN 37320
205 20th Street S.E.
423.476.5501

Maryville, TN 37801
733 William Blount Drive
865.977.6800

TINDELL’S MISSION – To provide consistently high
quality products and service to our customers
thourgh innovation efficiency and intergrity

tindells.com


